(800) 876-9258 | www.cal-royal.com | OCT 201743
SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
For offices, schools, hospitals, apartments, hotel / motel, residential,
commercial and public buildings.
DOOR RANGES
1 ⅜” to 2” thickness.
BACKSET

EXIT LOCK
Blank plate outside. Inside lever always unlocked.
HOW TO ORDER ROUND ROSE:
For “MAN”, “AST”, “ROC” or “DOV” designs,
replace design name.
Example: SG00 entrance in “AST” is AST00
HOW TO ORDER SQUARE ROSE:
For “MAN”, “AST”, “ROC” or “DOV” designs, replace
design name and add “-SQ” after function number.
Example: SG00 entrance in “AST” is AST00-SQ
FINISHES AVAILABLE
BHMA SYMBOL US CODE DESCRIPTION
605 US3 Polished Brass
606 US4 Satin Brass
609 US5 Antique Brass
612 US10 Satin Bronze
613 US10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
619 US15 Satin Nickel
625 US26 Polished Chrome
626 US26D Satin Chrome
Refer to price list for stock finishes and functions
DOOR PREPARATION
SQUARE ROSE
2-1/2”
SG DESIGN
CHALLENGER SERIES FINISHES AND FUNCTIONS
 “IC” Indicates function available with BEST, FALCON & ARROW Interchangeable Core.
OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST